
 
 

 

SCOTTISH BORDERS 

ROCK GARDEN GROUP 
Affiliated to Scottish Rock Garden Club 

 

PROGRAMME 

2019-2020 

 
Group Convenors 

Margaret & David Thorne 

Treasurer 

Margaret Thorne 

Secretary 

Roberta Carruthers 

Bridgend House 36A West High Street 

Greenlaw Berwickshire TD10 6XA 

Telephone 01361 810270 

email: roberta.carruthers@btinternet.com 
 

SBRGG talks held at Bowden Village Hall 

near Newtown St Boswells 

on the 1st Wednesday afternoon of the month 

(2nd in January) 

from 2-4pm September to April. 

£2 per meeting includes talk, refreshments & 

raffle, library, members plant display & 

members plants sale. 

Non members welcome 

2019 

 

Saturday 30th August (talks 11am & 2pm) 

Open Day at MacPlants with Pottertons Bulbs 

Pencaitland, East Lothian 

 

Wednesday September 4th 

Poles Apart: China & Chile 

Stella & David Rankin, Lasswade 

Kevock Nursery – plants 

 

Wednesday October 2nd 

New Zealand Gardens 

Julia Corden, Pitlochry 

AGM 

 

Wednesday November 6th 

A Week in The Cape 

Sandy Leven, Dunblane 

 

Wednesday December 4th 

Bhutan 

David Long, Berwickshire 

 

2020 

 

Wednesday January 8th 

The Caley Renaissance 

Pam Whittle, Lothian 

 

Wednesday February 5th 

Dawyck Botanic Garden 

David Knott, Edinburgh RBGE 

 

Wednesday March 4th 

Dwarf Rhododendrons for Rock Gardens 

Willie Campbell, Perthshire 

 

Wednesday April 1st 

Planting up minature gardens in troughs 

Stan da Prato, East Lothian 

Edrom Nursery, Berwickshire – plants 

 

 

SRGC EVENTS & SHOWS 

 

2019 

Saturday 21stSeptember 

Glasgow Late Bulb Display 

Saturday 5th October 

Hexham  Autumn Show 

Friday 11th-Sunday 13th October 

Grantown-on -Spey Discussion Weekend 

Saturday 9th November 

Scone Autumn Festival & SRGC AGM 

2020 

Saturday 15th February 

Dunblane Early Bulb display 

Saturday 14th March 

Kendal Show AGS/ SRGC 

Saturday 21st March 

Dunblane Show 

Saturday 28th March 

Hexham Spring Show AGS/ SRGC 

Saturday 4th April 

Edinburgh & The Lothians Show 

Saturday 18th April 

Perth Show 

Saturday 25th April 

Highland ( Nairn ) Show 

Saturday 2nd May 

Glasgow Show 

Saturday 23rd May 

Aberdeen Show 

Saturday15th August 

Dunblane Summer Event 

Saturday 3rd October 

Hexham Autumn Show. AGS/ SRGC 

Friday 9th – Sunday 11th October 

Discussion Weekend venue tbc 

Saturday 14th November 

Autumn Festival & SRGC AGM venue tbc 

 

For further details ( venues & times ) visit 

The Scottish Rock Garden Club's website 

www.srgc.net 
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